STEWART TITLE COMPANY
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

WEST RIDGE HOMES C/O STEWART TITLE ESCROW NO. 99032379 A.P.N. # 1320-33-813-023

*** THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT TRUSTOR

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE AND DEED OF RECONVEYANCE

CENTURY 21/CLARK PROPERTIES	
	, are the Owners and Holders of
the Note secured by the Deed of Trust, dated OCT TATILE/OF//DOUGUAS//CODIVIY/ WEST	
TENTATE OF ADDIGRAPD ADDIVER MEST	RIDGE HOMES, INC., A NEVADA CORPORATION
Trustee for the he	Trustors to STEWART TITLE enefit of CENTURY 21/CLARK PROPERTIES
Trustee, for the be	, Beneficiar
which Deed of Trust was recorded in the office of t	
	479941 , hereby substitutes CENTURY 21/CLARK
PROPERTIES	
as Trustee in lieu of the above named Trustee under	r said Deed of Trust. CENTURY 21/CLARK PROPERTIES
handa and all an interest as Transfer and a	11 D 51 (D 51)
	aid Deed of Trust and, as successor Trustee, pursuant to the request of provisions of Deed of Trust does hereby reconvey without warranty to tate now held by it under said deed of trust.
••	IN WITNESS WHEREOF,
	has caused these presents to be executed by
	this 137 day of March 2000
	CENTURY 21/CLARK PROPERTIES POMICIA D. CIGAL
TATE OF Nevada }	DANA A. ROSINGUS
OUNTY OF DOUGLAS	Notary Public - State of Nevada
JUNIT OF}	Appointment Recorded in County of Douglas 99-50831-5 My Appointment Expires Jan. 13, 2003
This in standard the form and an 12	March 2000,
his instrument was acknowledged before me on / CENTURY 21/CLAR PROPERTIES	7/0(WCV180 W),
Patricia D. Clark	
	DANA A. ROSINGUS
ignature Notary Public	Appointment Recorded to Journal 1985 99-50831-5 My
	OLIO O O CI
0489605	0489064
BK0400PG1293 BK0	0300PG6049



0489605 BK0400PG1294 0489064 BK0300PG6050 LINDA SLATER RECORDER

\$ 100 PAID DEPUTY



0489605 BK0400PG1295

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

\$ 12 PAID 10 DEPUTY